1-31-92	Patent and Trademark Office	
R	101459240	
T. d. d. d. C. C.	TATELVIS CI.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	atents. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)?	
Shizuo IWASAKI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)? BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION	
Shizuo I WASAKI	10-1, Kyobashi 1-chome	
	Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attacl	ned?	
□ yes ☑ no	, see the second se	
□ yes ☑ no	н На	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	1	
✓ Assignment	09 050652	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names	1/050052	
☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
Execution Date: August 20, 2000	□ yes ☑ no	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	w application, the execution date of the application is: August 20, 2000	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	mbers attached?	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: One (1)	
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS	PLLC 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☐ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in	
Suite 800	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880	
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account	
	8. Deposit Account No.	
	19-4880	
	O NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoriginal document.	going information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Kon 3 5500	August 30, 2000	
Neil B. Siegel	Reg. No. 25,200 Date	
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COM	PRISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Assistant Commissioner of Patents		
Box Assignments		
Washington, D.C. 20231		

09/18/2000 DMGUYEN 00000103 09650652

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 011061 FRAME: 0427

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Shizuo IWASAKI	
ha ^{Ve} invented certain new and useful improv	vements in PNEUMATIC TIRE
T 1 7	m/are about to make)
Patent of the United States of America;	
AND WHEREAS,BRIDGEST	TONE CORPORATION
10-1, Kyobashi 1-Cho	ome, Chuo-Ku, Tokyo, Japan
desirous of acquiring an interest therein and : United States;	in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the
NOW THEREFORE, be it known by all	whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
One	Dollars (\$ 1.00
tome in hand paid, the receipt of which i	is hereby acknowledgedI
have assigned, sold, and set over, and by these ;	presents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto the said
BRIDGEST	TONE CORPORATION
*my entire	right, title, and interest in and to the said invention
as fully set forth and described in the:	
(a) specification prepared and executed h	by on the day of _August, X8
cable	of, 19, Serial No
	for; said invention application and Letters Patent to be
	TONE CORPORATION
	heir legal representatives, to the full end of the term
·	fully and entirely as the same would have been held by
me had this assignment and sale not bee	
_	ereunto set $_{-}^{ ext{my}}$ hand and affix seal_ a
	20th day of August , A.D. 359
this	, A.D.xx
	Sheyao Dwn Sare (SEAL) (Inventor's full Signature) Shi zuo IWASAKI
	(SEAL)
Witnesses: Jana Youko Konder	-
youho kands	

PATENT
RECORDED: 08/30/2000 REEL: 011061 FRAME: 0428